MLAC PARENT DUTY ROSTER 2020/21

Week

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Set Up
Date Child/s surname
14th November 2020 A-De

Q-T

21st November 2020

28th November 2020

5th December 2020

12th December 2020

19th December 2020

9th January 2021 A-De
16th January 2021

24th January 2021

30th January 2021

6th February 2021 Q-T
13th February 2021 REGION T&F

20th February 2021

27th February 2021 A-De

28th February 2021 REGION RELAYS

6th March 2021

13th March 2021 STATE T&F

20th March 2021

27th March 2021 STATE RELAYS

3rd April 2021 PRESENTATIONS

Pack Up

Child/s surname

A-De

A-De

REGION T&F

REGION RELAYS

Q-T

STATE T&F

STATE RELAYS

PRESENTATIONS



